The Oaks at Kincheloe
2022 Membership Registration and Receipt

Date:

Name:

Membership Type:

Amount: US /CAN

Cart Fees (USD only, due with membership payment):
Annual Trail Sticker: $100
Annual Storage (includes summer): $175 Gas / $225 Elec.
Summer Storage: $100 Gas / $130 Elec.

Personal Cart Fee Amount paid $

Membership + Cart Fees: $ US$ CAN

Please note that credit cards are charged a service fee of approximately 3% with a $1.50
minimum. For this reason, we recommend payment via check or cash if possible.

Form of Payment: CASH  CHECK # CREDIT CARD (note type)

Member Address:

E-Mail:

Telephone:

Additional Family Names:

Spouse:

Children:

Employee receiving registration and payment: Date:




Membership Rates for 2022

Membership Type:

Single (18+)

Single (18+) with Cart Lease
Couple

Couple with Cart Lease

+ Each Additional Dependent 13-18
Twilight Membership (After 2 PM)

Junior Golfer 13-17 Full-Time Student
(Cart lease not available with student rate.)

Junior Golfer 18-23 Full-Time Student

League Day Membership (includes Cart Lease)

Personal Cart Fees:
All cart fees must be paid in USD.

Trail Fee
Add Second Member to Cart
Seasonal Cart Storage:
Gas-Powered
Electric
Annual Cart Storage
Gas-Powered
Electric

US$
$575
$900
$825
$1,350
+$100
$500
$150
$300

$325

$100
+ $50

$100
$130

$175
$225

CANS
$750
$1200
$1,100
$1,800

+ $140

$200

$425



