The Oaks at Kincheloe

2022 Membership Registration and Receipt

Date:		
Name:		
Membership Type:		
Amount:	US / CAN	
Cart Fees (USD only, due with membe	rship payment):	
Annual Trail Sticker: \$100		
Annual Storage (includes sumn	ner): \$175 Gas / \$225 Elec.	
Summer Storage: \$100 Gas / \$1	130 Elec.	
Personal Cart Fee Amount paid	\$	
Membership + Cart Fees: \$	US \$	CAN
Please note that credit cards are charge minimum. For this reason, we recomm		•
Form of Payment: CASH CHECK	#CREDIT CA	RD (note type)
Member Address:		
E-Mail:		
Telephone:		
Additional Family Names:		
Spouse:		
Children:		
Employee receiving registration and pa	nyment:	Date:

Make copy for customer receipt.

Membership Rates for 2022

Membership Type:	US \$	CAN \$
Single (18+)	\$575	\$750
Single (18+) with Cart Lease	\$900	\$1200
Couple	\$825	\$1,100
Couple with Cart Lease	\$1,350	\$1,800
+ Each Additional Dependent 13-18	+ \$100	+ \$140
Twilight Membership (After 2 PM)	\$500	
Junior Golfer 13-17 Full-Time Student (Cart lease not available with student rate.)	\$150	\$200
Junior Golfer 18-23 Full-Time Student	\$300	
League Day Membership (includes Cart Lease)	\$325	\$425

Personal Cart Fees:

All cart fees must be paid in USD.

Trail Fee	\$100
Add Second Member to Cart	+ \$50
Seasonal Cart Storage:	
Gas-Powered	\$100
Electric	\$130
Annual Cart Storage	
Gas-Powered	\$175
Electric	\$225